BOARD OF TRUSTEES of the SALT LAKE COUNTY MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 Salt Lake County Council Chambers Salt Lake County Government Center, Room N1-110 2001 South State Street Salt Lake City, Utah 4:00 P.M. (immediately following the meeting of the Salt Lake County Council)

AGENDA

1. Welcome - Introduction Aimee Winder Newton, Chair

2. Citizen Public Input

3. Consider adopting a Resolution of the Municipal Building Authority of Salt Lake County, Utah amending its bylaws for the purpose of appointing officers and holding electronic meetings.

4. Consider adopting a resolution authorizing the issuance and sale of up to \$50,000,000 lease revenue bonds for the purpose of financing a portion of the cost of acquiring, constructing, remodeling and improving a certain libraries and related facilities; authorizing the execution and delivery of certain related documents and providing for related matters.

5. Adjourn